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AREA POPULATION 2004*

INCORPORATED UNINCORPORATED

TOTAL
SQUARE MILES

IN STATION AREA

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina del Rey Station

Transit Services Bureau

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Avalon Station

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

671,612

N/A

21,355

13,215

128,688

68,065

134,890

168,694

136,705

411,086

95,124

74,045

N/A

97,474

33,584

73,539

N/A

N/A

37,320

713,663

3,267

53,476

50,058

252,990

159,592

66,697

36,790

90,793

1,796,361

416,716

45,243

20,444

133,626

36,709

24,851

40,807

55,623

59,413

288,775

24,957

123,058

N/A

20,000

90,037

3,871

26,314

N/A

538

350,097

647

N/A

140,781

1,714

68,892

32,184

48,406

57,473

1,055,588

2,534.7

25.2

250.0

14.0

601.2

179.2

770.6

646.7

47.8

91.4

24.1

13.0

N/A

12.8

8.5

23.0

6.4

N/A

3.6

529.8

131.6

8.8

45.9

23.5

24.0

13.8

237.0

45.2

3,155.9

* This reflects corrected values from the 2003 publication. Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction, area for a detailed explanation.
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PART I  CRIME
RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

SWORNPROFESSIONAL
STAFF

POPULATION
DENSITY

PER  SQUARE
MILE

* As of December 1, 2004. Includes all Department Personnel.

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina del Rey Station

Transit Services Bureau

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Avalon Station

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

253

5

24

38

56

24

33

30

43

382

26

37

88

34

38

23

12

93

31

258

7

13

47

51

41

31

26

42

*5,812

1,080

54

61

153

184

126

163

167

172

1,399

166

245

46

153

168

93

74

328

126

998

14

57

194

239

178

98

102

116

*8,177

429.40

1,795.40

167.20

10,488.60

275.11

518.50

228.00

346.86

4,102.89

7,242.90

4,982.61

15,161.77

N/A

9,177.66

14,543.65

3,365.65

4,111.56

N/A

10,516.11

2,007.90

29.74

6,076.82

4,157.71

10,838.47

9,520.17

7,165.29

359.48

3,280.22

903.69

2038.42

173.51

172.25

303.12

384.77

164.66

361.87

219.11

259.13

1996.67

371.25

363.36

N/A

442.23

281.34

181.24

357.22

N/A

625.50

2648.75

513.54

437.39

299.62

412.79

279.14

296.01

219.38

191.08

308.52


