DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	AREA POPU	TOTAL SQUARE MILES		
_	INCORPORATED	UNINCORPORATED	IN STATION ARE	
REGION I	671,612	416,716	2,534.7	
Altadena Station	N/A	45,243	25.2	
Crescenta Valley Station	21,355	20,444	250.0	
East Los Angeles Station	13,215	133,626	14.0	
Lancaster Station	128,688	36,709	601.2	
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	68,065	24,851	179.2	
Palmdale Station	134,890	40,807	770.6	
Santa Clarita Valley Station	168,694	55,623	646.7	
Temple Station	136,705	59,413	47.8	
REGION II	411,086	288,775	91.4	
Carson Station	95,124	24,957	24.1	
Century Station	74,045	123,058	13.0	
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Compton Station	97,474	20,000	12.8	
Lennox Station	33,584	90,037	8.5	
Lomita Station	73,539	3,871	23.0	
Marina del Rey Station	N/A	26,314	6.4	
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A N/A		
West Hollywood Station	37,320	538	3.6	
REGION III	713,663	350,097	529.8	
Avalon Station	3,267	647	131.6	
Cerritos Station	53,476	N/A	8.8	
Industry Station	50,058	140,781	45.9	
Lakewood Station	252,990	1,714	23.5	
Norwalk Station	159,592	68,892	24.0	
Pico Rivera Station	66,697	32,184	13.8	
San Dimas Station	36,790	48,406	237.0	
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	90,793	57,473	45.2	
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	1,796,361	1,055,588	3,155.9	

^{*} This reflects corrected values from the 2003 publication. Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction, area for a detailed explanation.

DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	POPULATION	PART I CRIME	PERSONNEL C	OMPLEMENT
	DENSITY PER SQUARE MILE	RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION	PROFESSIONAL STAFF	SWORN
REGION I	429.40	2038.42	253	1,080
Altadena Station	1,795.40	173.51	5	54
Crescenta Valley Station	167.20	172.25	24	61
East Los Angeles Station	10,488.60	303.12	38	153
Lancaster Station	275.11	384.77	56	184
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	518.50	164.66	24	126
Palmdale Station	228.00	361.87	33	163
Santa Clarita Valley Station	346.86	219.11	30	167
Temple Station	4,102.89	259.13	43	172
REGION II	7,242.90	1996.67	382	1.399
Carson Station	4,982.61	371.25	26	166
Century Station	15,161.77	363.36	37	245
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	88	46
Compton Station	9,177.66	442.23	34	153
Lennox Station	14,543.65	281.34	38	168
Lomita Station	3,365.65	181.24	23	93
Marina del Rey Station	4,111.56	357.22	12	74
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	93	328
West Hollywood Station	10,516.11	625.50	31	126
REGION III	2,007.90	2648.75	258	998
Avalon Station	29.74	513.54	7	14
Cerritos Station	6,076.82	437.39	13	57
Industry Station	4,157.71	299.62	47	194
Lakewood Station	10,838.47	412.79	51	239
Norwalk Station	9,520.17	279.14	41	178
Pico Rivera Station	7,165.29	296.01	31	98
San Dimas Station	359.48	219.38	26	102
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	3,280.22	191.08	42	116
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	903.69	308.52	*5,812	*8,177

^{*} As of December 1, 2004. Includes all Department Personnel.